03/10/23 10:44 am HOUSE RESEARCH BJ/JF H0100A70

1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 100, the seventh engrossment, as follows:
1.2	Page 26, line 3, delete " <u>five</u> " and insert " <u>1.5</u> "
1.3	Page 162, line 16, delete "two" and insert "1.5" and delete "in any"
1.4	Page 162, line 17, delete everything before the semicolon
1.5	Page 162, delete lines 18 and 19
1.6	Renumber the clauses in sequence

Page 162, line 27, delete "two" and insert "1.5"

1.7